Atkinson Land in Current Use (as of June, 2018)
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O O O W 0 00 00 00 00 00 00O O U B W WNNDNDNN

R R R R R R R R R R RRRBRRBRR
DO DA DWWWRRRLRR

11
14
16
23
36

121
16
41
49
13
22

91
92
93
93
130
131
138
38
39
40
45

17
18
20
20
21
85
104
30
37

O 0 U vV OV vV o

O U A WNPOORFPOOORFRPROOOP,POOORFRPORFPOPFPOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOoODOoO

Street#t Street

2 JERICHORD
JERICHO RD
32 SALEM RD
11 SALEM RD
3 SALEM RD
59 SAWYER AVE
23 N BROADWAY
46 MAIN ST
6 UPLAND ROAD
OFF MAIN ST
60 PROVIDENCE HILL RD
63 PROVIDENCE HILL RD
60 SAWYER AVE
62 MEDITATION LN
MEDITATION LN
MEDITATION LN
SAWYER AVE
57 MEDITATION LN
18 SAWYER AVE
MAIN ST
MAPLE AVE
51 MAPLE AVE
53 MAPLE AVE
58 MAPLE AVE
WESTSIDE DR
46 HAVERHILL RD
OFF JENNAS WAY
50 WESTSIDE DR
48 WESTSIDE DR
129 MAIN ST
88 MAIN ST
15 BITTERSWEET LN
59 EASTRD
MAPLE AVE
HALL FARM RD
HALL FARM RD
RUBY WAY
RUBY WAY
RUBY WAY
RUBY WAY
RUBY WAY

Acres

12
13
87.35
8.88
24.48
26.27
26.4
15
6.5
12.01
12.2
17.1
3.03
2.6
2.68
2.79
31.83
25.5
16.5
0.37
0.56
9.73
18
4.5
14.42
12
23.98
22.73
15.58
12.5
10.75
18.355
16.86
12.505
0.2
3.015
1.26
2.318
1.26
2.54

Parcel
Bldg
Value

315600
0
646900
147900
131400
257000
170600
163100
508100
0
464900
370500
197500
176700
0
0
0
558600
198800
0
0
0
0
132900
0
0
0
114200
185000
271200
171100
292200
276000
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Parcel Parcel
Feat Land
Value Value

44600
0
61000
137200
400
31200
1600
31900
65400
0
16500
47300
20700
31400
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200400
193800
211700
1043600
274400
439400
105300
267300
236500
48800
327100
282900
345600
160400
131000
131400
132000
353100
248700
210700
27500
28200
157000
227900
166100
27400
181100
253800
253300
443700
198100
164500
219300
180900
73300
17500
168200
150600
157900
150600
163400

Parcel
CuCr
Value

19918
193314
50514
820929
111660
275962
93528
100669
55323
48666
166097
119222
145588
9207
129965
130333
130889
114529
102274
209213
27439
28107
155833
66919
165681
26021
180244
91695
92214
288106
30512
26093
58142
180090
72930
17492
168042
150534
157779
150534
163267

Parcel
Total
Assessed

560600
193800
919600
1328700
406200
727600
277500
462300
810000
48800
808500
700700
563800
368500
131000
131400
132000
959900
474600
210700
27500
28200
157000
375100
166100
27400
181100
368600
456100
749300
383700
456700
495700
180900
73300
17500
168200
150600
157900
150600
163400



16 9
16 9
16 9
16 12
16 13
16 21
16 22
16 65
16 68
17 7
17 49
17 50
18 40
18 106
20 7
20 14
20 37
22 1
22 120
22 121
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RUBY WAY
RUBY WAY
RUBY WAY
HALL FARM RD
OAK RIDGE DR

OFF OAK RIDGE DR

OFF EMERY DR

OFF INDUSTRIAL WAY
OAK RIDGE DR

165 MAIN ST

180 MAIN ST

180 MAIN ST

21 KNIGHTLAND RD

STONE POUND LN
KIPCAM RD
RTE 111
BOULDER COVE RD
HEMLOCK HEIGHTS RD
HEMLOCK HEIGHTS RD
HEMLOCK HEIGHTS RD

3.518
3.338
3.558
30.43
7.43
7.23
6.45
8.12
9.35
16.02
64
20 141400
15.35
14.422
79.9
0.38
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5.5
0.37
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866.92
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33200
900
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165700
171400
166100
279700
180800

36200

14600

60900
181800

74600
306800
221500
187400
196900
679400

21900
148800
131300

98900
405000

165547
171225
165945
278728
180281
35743
14165
60423
181272
48515
146707
78934
186777
196228
674954
21871
148571
131047
98753
404476
$8,715,636

165700
171400
166100
279700
180800

36200

14600

60900
181800

74600
340000
363800
187400
196900
679400

21900
148800
131300

98900
405000



